www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496334 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 335Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Stainless steel Worm and wheel motorgearbox
Supporting feet RFV-FP
(tome  p.344)
Protective cover closed
RFV-CAP (tome  p.345)
Gear reducer RFV40, RFV50, RFV63,
Reduction ratio of 7,5/1 to 100/1,

- Ingress protection IP66
- Insulation class ISO F
- M�aterial:
Stainless steel
.Option.
- Motor with B5 flange
.Accessories.
- �RFV, RFK Stainless steel gearbox to create
a motorised gearbox
(tome  p.340), (tome  p.348)
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496340 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 341Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Torque up to 40Nm
                     Part number Max. Torque  Static self- Price
63B14 flange 71B14 flange at 1400 rpm (Nm) Ratio locking output each
- RFV40-7,5-71B14/SS 37 7,5 No 694,29 F
- RFV40-10-71B14/SS 40 10 No 694,29 F
- RFV40-15-71B14/SS 40 15 No 694,29 F
RFV40-20-63B14/SS RFV40-20-71B14/SS 39 20 Not defined 694,29 F
RFV40-25-63B14/SS RFV40-25-71B14/SS 36 25 Not defined 694,29 F
RFV40-30-63B14/SS RFV40-30-71B14/SS 40 30 Yes 694,29 F
RFV40-40-63B14/SS RFV40-40-71B14/SS 40 40 Yes 694,29 F
RFV40-50-63B14/SS - 39 50 Yes 694,29 F
RFV40-60-63B14/SS - 36 60 Yes 694,29 F
RFV40-80-63B14/SS - 30 80 Yes 694,29 F
RFV40
Stainless steel worm and wheel gearbox
Dimensions in mm
FLANGE DIMENSIONS

.Info.
- �All information is engraved directly on to gearbox rather than
being on a tag plate to avoid accumulating dirt etc
.Accessories.
- �Use with a DER 4 pole motor to create a motorised
gearbox (tome  p.336)
- �RFVbr torque arm, RFVfp mounting feet and RFVcap
protective covers (tome  p.343 to p.345)
stainless
steel
www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496340 cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 341Tome  - 2025 Tome  - 2025
Torque up to 75Nm
Part number Max. Torque  Static self- Price
63B14 flange 71B14 flange 80B14 flange at 1400 rpm (Nm) Ratio locking output each
- - RFV50-7,5-80B14/SS 67 7,5 No 741,94 F
- RFV50-10-71B14/SS RFV50-10-80B14/SS 75 10 No 741,94 F
- RFV50-15-71B14/SS RFV50-15-80B14/SS 75 15 No 741,94 F
- RFV50-20-71B14/SS RFV50-20-80B14/SS 74 20 Not defined 741,94 F
- RFV50-25-71B14/SS RFV50-25-80B14/SS 64 25 Not defined 741,94 F
- RFV50-30-71B14/SS RFV50-30-80B14/SS 75 30 Yes 741,94 F
RFV50-40-63B14/SS RFV50-40-71B14/SS - 75 40 Yes 741,94 F
RFV50-50-63B14/SS RFV50-50-71B14/SS - 69 50 Yes 741,94 F
RFV50-60-63B14/SS RFV50-60-71B14/SS - 67 60 Yes 741,94 F
RFV50-80-63B14/SS - - 60 80 Yes 741,94 F
RFV50-100-63B14/SS - - 57 100 Yes 741,94 F
RFV50
Dimensions in mm
FLANGE DIMENSIONS
ØD ØP ØM ØN

71
63
94
ØP ØM ØN
ØD
95
170
(4)M8x10
136
112
Suitable for
the food industry
Part number Maxi. Torque at Static self- Price
71B14 flange 80B14 flange 90B14 flange  1400 rpm(Nm) Ratio locking output each
- - RFV63-7,5-90B14/SS 120 7,5 No 971,81 F
- - RFV63-10-80B14/SS 112 10 No 874,23 F
- RFV63-15-80B14/SS RFV63-15-80B14/SS 120 15 No 971,81 F
- RFV63-20-80B14/SS RFV63-20-90B14/SS 112 20 Not defined 971,81 F
- RFV63-25-80B14/SS - 126 25 Not defined 971,81 F
- RFV63-30-80B14/SS - 139 30 Yes 971,81 F
RFV63-40-71B14/SS RFV63-40-80B14/SS - 131 40 Yes 971,81 F
RFV63-50-71B14/SS RFV63-50-80B14/SS - 122 50 Yes 971,81 F
RFV63-60-71B14/SS - - 114 60 Yes 971,81 F
RFV63-80-71B14/SS - - 104 80 Yes 971,81 F
RFV63-100-71B14/SS - - 96 100 Yes 971,81 F
- �Gearbox especially suitable for use in the food industry
- Ratios from 7.5:1 to 100:1
- B14 flange
- �All surfaces smooth and polished to avoid dirt retention

than being   on a tag plate to
avoid accumulating dirt etc.
Accessories.
- ��Can be used with a
DER 4-pole   motor to create a
motor-gearbox (tome  p.336)
- �Torque arms, mounting bracket
  �and protective cover
(tome  p.356, p.357, p.358)
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratioFlange 71B14 Flange 80B14 Flange 90B14 Price each
RFK28B-7.5-71B14/SS RFK28B-7.5-80B14/SS RFK28B-7.5-90B14/SS 7,5 7,73 943,47 F
RFK28B-10-71B14/SS RFK28B-10-80B14/SS RFK28B-10-90B14/SS 10 10,47 943,47 F
RFK28B-12-71B14/SS RFK28B-12-80B14/SS RFK28B-12-90B14/SS 12,5 12,47 943,47 F
RFK28B-15-71B14/SS RFK28B-15-80B14/SS 15 14,92 943,47 F
RFK28B-20-71B14/SS RFK28B-20-80B14/SS 20 20,21 943,47 F
RFK28B-25-71B14/SS RFK28B-25-80B14/SS 25 24,07 943,47 F
RFK28B-30-71B14/SS RFK28B-30-80B14/SS 30 29,33 943,47 F
RFK28B-40-71B14/SS 40 40,09 943,47 F
RFK28B-50-71B14/SS 50 48,86 943,47 F
RFK28B-60-71B14/SS 60 58,36 943,47 F
Torque up to 130Nm
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 112,5 7
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 132,5 7

motor-gearbox
(tome  p.336)
- �Torque arms, mounting bracket
  �and protective cover
(tome  p.356, p.357, p.358)
Output shaft
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc Net -5% On request
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratioFlange 63B5 Flange 71B14 Price each
RFK28C-50-63B5/SS RFK28C-50-71B14/SS 50 52,36 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-60-63B5/SS RFK28C-60-71B14/SS 60 62,36 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-75-63B5/SS RFK28C-75-71B14/SS 75 74,62 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-100-63B5/SS RFK28C-100-71B14/SS 100 101,04 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-125-63B5/SS RFK28C-125-71B14/SS 125 120,34 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-150-63B5/SS 150 146,67 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-200-63B5/SS 200 200,44 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-250-63B5/SS 250 244,29 1 174,98 F
RFK28C-300-63B5/SS 300 291,79 1 174,98 F
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 63B5 11 4 12,8 140 115 95 139,5 9
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 146,5 7
Flange dimensions

 Accessories.
- ��Can be used with a DER 4-pole
motor to create a motor-
gearbox (tome  p.336)
- �Torque arms, mounting bracket
  �and protective cover
(tome  p.356, p.357, p.358)
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachFlange 71B14 Flange 80B14 Flange 90B14
RFK38B-7.5-80B14/SS RFK38B-7.5-90B14/SS 7,5 7,6 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-10-80B14/SS RFK38B-10-90B14/SS 10 10,5 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-12-80B14/SS RFK38B-12-90B14/SS 12,5 12,67 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-15-71B14/SS RFK38B-15-80B14/SS RFK38B-15-90B14/SS 15 14,67 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-20-71B14/SS RFK38B-20-80B14/SS RFK38B-20-90B14/SS 20 20,25 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-25-71B14/SS RFK38B-25-80B14/SS RFK38B-25-90B14/SS 25 24,44 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-30-71B14/SS RFK38B-30-80B14/SS RFK38B-30-90B14/SS 30 30,31 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-40-71B14/SS RFK38B-40-80B14/SS 40 39,29 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-50-71B14/SS RFK38B-50-80B14/SS 50 48,71 1 192,36 F
RFK38B-60-71B14/SS RFK38B-60-80B14/SS 60 60,5 1 192,36 F
Torque up to 200Nm
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 112,5 7
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 132,5 7

Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. Net -5% On request
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 63B5 11 4 12,8 140 115 95 151 9
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 158 7
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 178 7
Flange dimensions
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachFlange 63B5 Flange 71B14 Flange 80B14
RFK38C-50-63B5/SS RFK38C-50-71B14/SS RFK38C-50-80B14/SS 50 52,48 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-60-63B5/SS RFK38C-60-71B14/SS RFK38C-60-80B14/SS 60 63,33 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-75-63B5/SS RFK38C-75-71B14/SS 75 73,33 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-100-63B5/SS RFK38C-100-71B14/SS 100 101,27 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-125-63B5/SS RFK38C-125-71B14/SS 125 122,22 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-150-63B5/SS RFK38C-150-71B14/SS 150 151,56 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-200-63B5/SS 200 196,43 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-250-63B5/SS 250 243,57 1 429,67 F
RFK38C-300-63B5/SS 300 302,5 1 429,67 F
Output shaft
ØP ØN
ØD
106

- ��Can be used with a DER 4-pole
motor to create a motor-
gearbox (tome  p.336)
- �Torque arms, mounting bracket
  �and protective cover
(tome  p.356, p.357, p.358)
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachFlange 71B14 Flange 80B14 Flange 90B14
RFK48B-7,5-90B14/SS 7,5 7,48 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-10-90B14/SS 10 9,84 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-12-90B14/SS 12,5 12,49 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-15-80B14/SS RFK48B-15-90B14/SS 15 15,09 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-20-80B14/SS RFK48B-20-90B14/SS 20 19,84 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-25-80B14/SS RFK48B-25-90B14/SS 25 25,19 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-30-80B14/SS RFK48B-30-90B14/SS 30 30,24 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-40-71B14/SS RFK48B-40-80B14/SS RFK48B-40-90B14/SS 40 40,13 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-50-71B14/SS RFK48B-50-80B14/SS RFK48B-50-90B14/SS 50 48,18 1 533,87 F
RFK48B-60-71B14/SS RFK48B-60-80B14/SS RFK48B-60-90B14/SS 60 59,44 1 533,87 F
Torque up to 350Nm
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 145,5 6,5
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 165,5 6,5

Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Rem. Net -5% On request
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 63B5 11 4 12,8 140 115 95 178,8 9
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 185,8 6,5
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 205,8 6,5
Flange dimensions
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachFlange 63B5 Flange 71B14 Flange 80B14
RFK48C-50-71B14/SS RFK48C-50-80B14/SS 50 49,18 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-60-71B14/SS RFK48C-60-80B14/SS 60 62,43 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-75-63B5/SS RFK48C-75-71B14/SS RFK48C-75-80B14/SS 75 75,45 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-100-63B5/SS RFK48C-100-71B14/SS RFK48C-100-80B14/SS 100 99,22 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-125-63B5/SS RFK48C-125-71B14/SS RFK48C-125-80B14/SS 125 125,95 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-150-63B5/SS RFK48C-150-71B14/SS RFK48C-150-80B14/SS 150 151,2 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-200-63B5/SS RFK48C-200-71B14/SS 200 200,66 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-250-63B5/SS RFK48C-250-71B14/SS 250 240,89 1 834,85 F
RFK48C-300-63B5/SS RFK48C-300-71B14/SS 300 297,21 1 834,85 F
Output shaft
ØP ØN
ØD
114

- ��Can be used with a DER 4-pole
motor to create a motor-
gearbox (tome  p.336)
- �Torque arms, mounting bracket
  �and protective cover
(tome  p.356, p.357, p.358)
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachFlange 71B14 Flange 80B14 Flange 90B14
RFK58B-7,5-90B14/SS 7,5 7,48 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-10-90B14/SS 10 9,84 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-12-90B14/SS 12,5 12,49 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-15-80B14/SS RFK58B-15-90B14/SS 15 15,09 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-20-80B14/SS RFK58B-20-90B14/SS 20 19,84 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-25-80B14/SS RFK58B-25-90B14/SS 25 25,19 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-30-80B14/SS RFK58B-30-90B14/SS 30 30,24 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-40-80B14/SS RFK58B-40-90B14/SS 40 40,13 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-50-71B14/SS RFK58B-50-80B14/SS RFK58B-50-90B14/SS 50 48,18 1 913,96 F
RFK58B-60-71B14/SS RFK58B-60-80B14/SS RFK58B-60-90B14/SS 60 59,04 1 913,96 F
Torque up to 500Nm
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 162 6,5
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 182 6,5

Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. Net -5% On request
ØD K H ØP ØM ØN E ØT
Flange 63B5 11 4 12,8 140 115 95 195,3 9
Flange 71B14 14 5 16,3 105 85 70 202,3 6,5
Flange 80B14 19 6 21,8 120 100 80 222,3 6,5
Flange dimensions
Part number Nominal
reduction
ratio
Actual
reduction
ratio
Price
eachFlange 63B5 Flange 71B14 Flange 80B14
RFK58C-50-71B14/SS RFK58C-50-80B14/SS 50 49,18 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-60-71B14/SS RFK58C-60-80B14/SS 60 62,43 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-75-63B5/SS RFK58C-75-71B14/SS RFK58C-75-80B14/SS 75 75,45 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-100-63B5/SS RFK58C-100-71B14/SS RFK58C-100-80B14/SS 100 99,22 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-125-63B5/SS RFK58C-125-71B14/SS RFK58C-125-80B14/SS 125 125,95 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-150-63B5/SS RFK58C-150-71B14/SS RFK58C-150-80B14/SS 150 151,2 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-200-63B5/SS RFK58C-200-71B14/SS RFK58C-200-80B14/SS 200 200,66 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-250-63B5/SS RFK58C-250-71B14/SS RFK58C-250-80B14/SS 250 240,89 2 222,67 F
RFK58C-300-63B5/SS RFK58C-300-71B14/SS 300 295,18 2 222,67 F
Output shaft
ØP ØN
ØD
134